
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 2
Weelde Depot 27.12.2022

TROL

Christiane TOEBINTE
Balise 10
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 3190m
Tijd : 0:43:38 (13'41"/km)

3/13 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Julian STIJKEL 0:37:10
2. Sam CROTHERS 0:38:10

1. 127 00:04:16 360m 11'51"/km
2. 128 00:05:28 00:09:44 393m 13'55"/km
3. 89 00:02:40 00:12:24 207m 12'53"/km
4. 93 00:03:01 00:15:25 248m 12'10"/km
5. 111 00:06:24 00:21:49 390m 16'25"/km
6. 126 00:03:57 00:25:46 347m 11'23"/km
7. 96 00:03:32 00:29:18 210m 16'50"/km
8. 97 00:06:48 00:36:06 317m 21'27"/km
9. 102 00:01:35 00:37:41 143m 11'04"/km

10. 98 00:03:30 00:41:11 252m 13'53"/km
11. 99 00:01:17 00:42:28 110m 11'40"/km
12. 999 00:01:10 00:43:38 153m 7'38"/km
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